SITUATION 125 PROMO
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No

Nom
23 BAUTA Leo

10 GOURIN Thibaut
12 CLERE Hugo

4 SUIRE Ken

27 RAYMOND Guillaume
34 ALIERN Anthony
18 GENTY Romuald
1 MULLER Berenger
24 TOURSCHER Julien
9 ABELLAN Lucien
19 BATISSE Anthony
11 BILAUDE Antoine
72 LEPROUST Corentin
29 CAYROCHE Dylan
69 AUZOUX Christopher
47 GOLLY Alexandre
35 GRIMOUX Valentin

Marque

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

Club

APM Metz Se
LD Moto
Sports & Lois
ASM Armagn
MC de Lyon €
Motosport 66
E. Orleans M«
MC de Yerres
APM Metz Se
MC Pau Arno
Bordeaux MC
LD Moto

Mob Club Mo
MC de Leden
Motos Actives
Carole MC
ASM ACO

Le Mans 1
25
20
1
16
13
9
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Le Mans 2
25
20
16
10
9
5
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Points
50
40
27
26
22
14
14
14
13
13
12
1
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